
Business User Email Address Phone Number

4814 East Broadway

Madison, WI 53716

28 N Clark

Chicago, IL 60602
W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

289 Huntington Drive

Cedarburg, WI 53012
2801 International lane

Madison, WI 53704
PO Box 44281

Madison, WI 53744

PO Box 730

Stoughton, WI 53589

4606 Pflaum Rd.

Madison WI, WI 53718

4500 Lake Forest Drive

Cincinnati, OH 45242

1871 Highway MM

Fitchburg, WI 53575

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701
PO Box 670

Cedarburg, WI 53012

2400 N Glenville Dr

Richardson, TX 75082

225 E. Michigan St.

Milwaukee, WI 53202

Builders Exchange of WI Amy Harper projects@bxwi.com (920) 687-8782

33

Drax Inc scott langum scottlangum@draxco.com (608) 819-8298

The Daily Reporter Ann Knoedler ann.knoedler@dailyreporter.com (414) 225-1822

Madison Gas and Electric Tim Statz tstatz@mge.com (608) 252-4727

Verizon Business

Contract 7541

Madison Commercial 
Landscapes nate amble madisoncommercial@frontier.com (608) 835-7700

Dan Larsen Landscaping, Inc. Kim Larsen larsenkim@earthlink.net

Bid+ Builders Exchange Dan Makovec

BidClerk Jim 
Rittenhouse

dmakovec@agcwi.org (608) 221-3148

(262) 375-6106

Dean Boyers investigations@verizon.com (972) 729-6322

jrittenhouse@bidclerk.com (877) 737-6482

Frank Hassler frank@goodoak.comGood Oak LLC (608) 209-0607

Trish Lowry louisianaplanroom@isqft.comisqft (800) 364-2059

Jeff Quade jeffquade@hotmail.comMultiline Insurnace (262) 375-2288

Richie Breunig rbreunig@ec3grp.comEC3 Environmental Consulting 
Group Inc. (608) 497-0955

Clay Frazer cfrazer@eco-resource.netEco-Resource Consulting (608) 877-9372

9/4/2015


